
 
 

2023 Summer Camp Dates 
Updated 6/4/2023 

 
 

Lafon Performing Arts Center 

Spotlight Summer Theatre Intensive 
• Weekdays, June 12-24 
• 8:30 AM – 3:30 PM 
• Students entering Grades 4-9 

Contact: Joshua Martin (jmartin2@stcharles.k12.la.us) or visit lafonartscenter.org. 
 
 
 

Destrehan High School 
 

Baseball Summer Camp 
• May 30 – June 2 
• 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
• Ages 7-14 

Contact: Chris Mire (cmire@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Desty Darlings Kiddie Camp 
• June 5-8 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 3-12 

Contact: Micque Voges (mvoges@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
Cheer Kiddie Camp 

• June 12-15 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 3 and older 

Contact: Marcey Scott (mscott1@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

All State Prep Camp 
• June 13-14 
• 8:55 AM – 12:00 Noon (Grades 4-6) 
• 8:55 AM – 3:00 PM (Grades 9-12) 
• Grades 4-12 

Contact: Katie Bertschi (kbertschi@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
Ed Reed Foundation’s “ER Academy” 



• June 14-15 
• 8:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 7-17 

Contact: Marcus Scott (mscott3@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Little Wildcats Soccer Camp 
• June 19-22 
• 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
• Ages 6-12 

Contact: Jade Gallaher (jgallaher@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
Volleyball Kiddie Camp 

• July 10-11 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 5-12 

Contact: Adison Giambrone (agiambrone@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Volleyball Middle School Camp 
• July 12-13 
• 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
• Entering Grades 6-8 

Contact: Adison Giambrone (agiambrone@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
 

 Hahnville High School 

Hi-Steppers Kiddie Camp 
• May 30 – June 2 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 3-12 

Contact: Micque Voges (mvoges@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Baseball Camp 
• June 5-8 
• 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
• Ages 8-14 

Contact: Jared Vial (jvial3@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
Fun in the Sun Softball Camp 

• June 5-8 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 4-12 

Contact: Todd Schulz (tschulz@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
Cheer Kiddie Camp 



• June 12-15 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 3-12 

Contact: Jennifer Matthews (jmatthews@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 
Tennis Camp 

• June 12-16 
• 8:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 7-14 

Contact: Shaun Crochet (scrochet@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Jr. Tiger Volleyball Clinic 
• Mondays: June 19, 26; July 10, 17, 24 
• 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
• Grades 1-8 

Contact: Mendi Leboeuf (mleboeuf@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Football Camp 
• June 28-29 
• 9:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 7-17 

Contact: Daniel Luquet (dluquet1@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
 

Tigerbots Kid Camp 
• June 28-30 
• 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
• Ages 6-14 

Contact: Richard Fitzgerald (rfitzgerald@stcharles.k12.la.us)  
 
Future Tiger Youth Soccer Skills 

• July 10-13 
• 8:30 AM – 12:00 Noon 
• Ages 5-14 

Contact: Taylor Laurent (tlaurent1@stcharles.k12.la.us)  
 
All State Prep Camp 

• July 21-22 
• 8:55 AM – 12:00 Noon (Grades 4-6) 
• 8:55 AM – 3:00 PM (Grades 9-12) 
• Grades 4-12 

Contact: Beth Dupuy (bdupuy@stcharles.k12.la.us) 
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